Tanzania Civil Aviation Authority (TCAA), National Insurance Corporation (NIC) and College 

of African Wildlife Management (CAWM), Public Service Recruitment Secretariat (PSRS) 

invites high caliber, results oriented, self-driven professionals with integrity, dynamic and 

suitable qualified Tanzanians to fill two hundred and eight (208) vacant posts mentioned 

below; 

TANZANIA WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY(TAWA) 

1.0 CONSERVATION RANGER III – WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT - 24 Posts 

1.1 DUTIES AND RESPONSIBILITIES 

i. To conduct wildlife protection patrols;

ii. To collect trophies observed during patrol;